Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/2
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com
C
Project
Date
Type
5
YearIP20
2026 Cosineltg.com
02/02/2026 Revised
CYLINDER MONO-POINT
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
90 - 90CRI 8 - 8WW - White
B -  Black
CCT CRIFINISH WATT
COCO-MP-LYE-9121
COCO-MP-LYE-9121
48 - 48V
VOLT
15 - 15°
30 - 30°
50 - 50°
N - Non Dim
D - 1-10V Dim
LENS DEGREE DIMMING
COCO-MP-LYE-9121
Wattage 30W
Color Temperature 2700K / 3000K 3500K / 4000K
Lumen Package 1305 lm 1330 lm
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/2
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com
C
02/02/2026 Revised
2026 Cosineltg.com
CYLINDER MONO-POINT
LED CHIPS
CREE LED
HOUSING
Aluminum body
WARRANTY
5 year warranty
IP RATED
IP20 rated, dry location only
LISTING
ETL listing, CE listing
FIXTURE SPECIFICATION
COCO-MP-LYE-9121
3000K- 31.8° BEAM 3000K- 48.5° BEAM
AT 3000K, 90CRI AT 3000K, 90CRI
*UNIT: CD
PHOTOMETRIC CURVES
COCO-SM-LYE-9121
COCO-SM-LYE-9341
COCO-SM-LYE-9351
COCO-SM-LYE-9361
393
DC LED
Ce1l1ng Light Surface
Cluster
DJ@§
Tilt Rotate
�m11■CGlll.f:.IA
LED Power 9W
Colour Temp
Zl00/3000K
4000/5000K
Luminous
1305Im
1330Im
• • for 3000k �:;'. ,.,m;::; -
LED Power
Colour Temp
Zl00/3000K
4000/5000K
LED Power
Colour Temp
Zl00/3000K
4000/5000K
15' 712 150
UGR 1.1
Luminous
1766Im
1799Im
Luminous
1207Im
1297Im
Luminous
3205Im
3443Im
• • for 3000k Light distnbut,on
31.40 LDR0.75 19.80 LOR0.87
�
�
UGR 14.S
LED Power 18W
Colour Temp
Zl00/3000K
4000/5000K
Luminous
2563Im
2620Im
• • for 3000k ��;'. o;,u::•:" -
II 530 LOR0.77
.
4
15' 9881 ,s·
UGR -6.3
Ø 2"
3.82"